

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 6645 OF 2019

Mamta Wd/o Gautam Meshram And OthersPetitioner
V/S

Union Of India, Thr. The General Manager,Respondent
South-eastern Central Railway, Bilaspur C.g.

A.k. Bhangde Sm Bhangde M.s. Deogade For

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 9th July, 2019

P.C. :

OBJNS. BE REMOVED WITHIN 14 DAYS BY MAKING AN
APPLTN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY FAILING
WHICH THE REGISTRATION SHALL STAND REFUSED.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)