



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.208 OF 2021

Mamta Wd/o Gautam Meshram and others .Vs. Union of India

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri A.K. Bhangde, Advocate for appellants.
Ms Neerja Chaubey, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 17/12/2024

1. Filing of paper book is dispensed with subject to submit copies of the deposition to the other side.
2. Stand over to **27.01.2025**.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)