



37.fa.208.2021.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 208 OF 2021
(Mamta Gautam Meshram & Ors. V/s Union of India)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. A. K. Bhangde, Advocate for Appellants.
Ms. N. G. Dubey, Advocate for Respondent/UOI.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.
DATE : JANUARY 27, 2025.

. Put up on 20th February, 2025 for final hearing with consent of both the parties.

2. In the meantime, learned Counsel for Appellants shall file depositions on record with advance copies to the learned Counsel for Respondent.

3. It is clarified that even if the copy of depositions are not filed, matter will be taken up for final hearing.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)